Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Fun Show

Sunday, June 30, 2024 - Sunday, June 30, 2024

Class 8 Lead Rein Pony
Bridle No 10:30

20

19

15

9

2

Class 9 Handsomest Gelding
Bridle No 11:00 Approx

31

15

10

6

111

Class 10 Prettiest Mare
Bridle No 11:30 Approx
110

26

19

Rider

Harvey Houlton

Alice Trace
Sadie Simpson
Olivia White

Jamie Gray

Rider

Grace King
Sadie Simpson
Gracie White
Eden Williams

Willow Pritchard
Brook Pritchard

Amie Simes

Rider
Amie Simes

Eleanor Digweed

Alice Trace

Horse
Santos
Mini
Oscar
Sparky
Bluebell

Horse

Dino

Oscar

Sparky
Kyneton Robin

Barney

Horse
Luna
Rosie
Mini

Result
2nd

4th

3rd

1st

WD

Result
3rd

2nd

4th

1st

5th

6th

7th

Result
WD
4th
3rd



16
14
11

Class 11 Veterans
Bridle No 12:00 Approx
111

26

21

16

1

Class 12 Coloureds
Bridle No 12:30 Approx
110

31

21

12

9

1

Class 13 Cobs
Bridle No 13:00 Approx

Poppy Hind
Isla Reid
Emily Martin
Jamie Gray

Rider

Amie Simes
Eleanor Digweed
Jesy Shadbolt-
Poppy Hind
Jenny Perryman

Rider

Amie Simes
Grace King

Jesy Shadbolt-
Emily Martin
Olivia White
Jenny Perryman
TBC

Rider

Minnie
Foxy lady
Mellie
Bluebell

Horse

Barney

Rosie

Seva's Nemo’s Captain
Minnie

Inky

Horse

Luna

Dino

Seva's Nemo’s Captain
Mellie

Sparky

Inky

TBC

Horse

1st

WD
2nd
WD

Result
2nd

1st

4th

3rd

5th

Result
WD

3rd

6th

1st

4th

5th

2nd

Result TBC TBC



31
30

Class 14 Mountain & Moorland
Bridle No 13:30 Approx

17

15

8

5

Grace King
Matthew Abbott
Jenny Bashford
TBC

Rider

Julie Rossouw
Sadie Simpson
Elle Bartlett
Eden Williams

Dino 3rd
Peggy 2nd
Todd 4th
TBC 1st
Horse Result
Larkhaven The Rainmaker 1st
Oscar 2nd
Walstead Lady Harriet 3rd
Kyneton Robin 4th



