Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Fun Show							
Sunday, June 30, 2024 - Sunday, June 30, 2024							
-							
Class 8	Lead Rein Pony						
Bridle No	10:30	Rider	Horse	Result			
20		Harvey Houlton	Santos	2nd			
19		Alice Trace	Mini	4th			
15		Sadie Simpson	Oscar	3rd			
9		Olivia White	Sparky	1st			
2		Jamie Gray	Bluebell	WD			
Class 9	Handsomest Gelding			_			
Bridle No	11:00 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result			
31		Grace King	Dino	3rd			
15		Sadie Simpson	Oscar	2nd			
10		Gracie White	Sparky	4th			
6		Eden Williams	Kyneton Robin	1st			
		Willow Pritchard		5th			
		Brook Pritchard		6th			
111		Amie Simes	Barney	7th			
	Prettiest Mare						
	11:30 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result			
110		Amie Simes	Luna	WD			
26		Eleanor Digweed	Rosie	4th			
19		Alice Trace	Mini	3rd			

16		Poppy Hind	Minnie	1st		
14		Isla Reid	Foxy lady	WD		
11		Emily Martin	Mellie	2nd		
2		Jamie Gray	Bluebell	WD		
Class 11	Veterans					
Bridle No	12:00 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result		
111		Amie Simes	Barney	2nd		
26		Eleanor Digweed	Rosie	1st		
21		Jesy Shadbolt-	Seva's Nemo's Captain	4th		
16		Poppy Hind	Minnie	3rd		
1		Jenny Perryman	Inky	5th		
Class 12	Coloureds					
	12:30 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result		
110		Amie Simes	Luna	WD		
31		Grace King	Dino	3rd		
21		Jesy Shadbolt-	Seva's Nemo's Captain	6th		
12		Emily Martin	Mellie	1st		
9		Olivia White	Sparky	4th		
1		Jenny Perryman	Inky	5th		
		TBC	TBC	2nd		
Olans 12						
Class 13	Cobs	D: J -		D !!		
RLIGIE NO	13:00 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result	TBC	TBC

31		Grace King	Dino	3rd
30		Matthew Abbott	Peggy	2nd
7		Jenny Bashford	Todd	4th
		ТВС	TBC	1st
Class 14	Mountain & Moorland			
Bridle No	13:30 Approx	Rider	Horse	Result
17		Julie Rossouw	Larkhaven The Rainmaker	1st
15		Sadie Simpson	Oscar	2nd
8		Elle Bartlett	Walstead Lady Harriet	3rd
5		Eden Williams	Kyneton Robin	4th